www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0101-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0101-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0101-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
EVO-HR-SA-T0101-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0103-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0103-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0104-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0104-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0106-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0106-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
EVO-HR-SM-T0106-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0107-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0107-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
EVO-HR-SM-T0107-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0107-DN25*30 25mm x 30M FIXED MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0109-DN19*36 19mm x 36M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0109-DN25*30 25mm x 30M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0109-DN19*50 19mm x 50M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0109-DN19*30 19mm x 30M FIXED MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0110-DN19*25 19mm x 25M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0110-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0113-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0113-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EN671
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0114-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0114-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
EVO-HR-SM-T0114-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0114-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0116-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0116-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
EVO-HR-SM-T0116-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SA-T0116-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0117-DN19*30 19mm x 30M FIXED MANUAL
EN671
www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0118-DN15*30 15mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0118-DN15*20 15mm x 20M SWING MANUAL
EN671
EN671
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SA-T0120-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
EVO-HR-SA-T0120-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING AUTOMATIC
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0121-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0121-DN25*20 25mm x 20M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0121B-DN25*30 25mm x 20M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0122-DN33*30 33mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0122-DN33*20 33mm x 20M SWING MANUAL
www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0123-FH-DN40/65 40mm / 65mm SWING TYPE
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0123A-FH-DN40/65 40mm / 65mm SWING TYPE
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0125-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0125-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0126-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0126-DN19*30 19mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0128-DN19*30 19mm x 30M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0128-DN25*30 25mm x 30M FIXED MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0130-FH-DN40/65 40mm / 65mm SWING TYPE
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0131-DN33*30 33mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0131-DN33*20 33mm x 20M SWING MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-SM-T0132-DN25*30 25mm x 30M SWING MANUAL
EVO-HR-SM-T0132-DN25*20 25mm x 20M SWING MANUAL
www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0134-DN25*40 25mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0134-DN33*40 33mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0134-DN40*40 40mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0133-DN25*40 25mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0133-DN33*40 33mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0133-DN40*40 40mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0133A-DN25*40 25mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0133A-DN33*40 33mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0133A-DN40*40 40mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
MODEL NO.
HOSE
DIAMETER & LENGTH
TYPE
EVO-HR-FM-T0135-DN25*40 25mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
EVO-HR-FM-T0135-DN33*40 33mm x 40M FIXED MANUAL
www.EvolutionFire.cominfo@EvolutionSafe.com+86 574 6252 2288+86 137 3840 4444 www.EvolutionFire.com
FIRE HOSE REEL
NINGBO EVOLUTION FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
ADD: NO.2 TENGJIAO RD., ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE, YUYAO, ZHEJIANG, 315400, P.R.CHINA
T: +86 574 6252 2288 E: info@EvolutionSafe.com
FIRE FIGHTING: www.EvolutionFire.com PPE: www.EvolutionSafe.com GAS CYLINDER: www.EvolutionCylinder.com